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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -1 CE

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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146
126
148
151
125
118
149
140
127
150
141
147
117
100
121
152
108
135
154
139
128
156
142
132
155
153
101
119
106
130
107
159
109
111
158
113
103
110
112
102
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fom

motociclisme femeni

MONTANE RODRIGUEZ, PERE XAVIER
GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
ADELL CASTELL, MOISES

CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE

CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER

PUEY MOSEGUI, FRANCESC
GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL
OLIVA ALCALDE, ESTEVE
GARRIGA GIL, JORDI

RIVALAN , FREDERIC

PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE
OLIVE RIBE, ALBERT

LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO
OLIVE RIBE, BALDIRI

GANAN REDONDO, ENRIQUE
CARMONA AGUILERA, FRANCISCO
COLL PORTA, SERGI

VALLEJO CRUZ, LUIS ANGEL
PALAU SEGURA, JOSEP R.

GROS HERRERO, JAVIER
SOBRINO OLAGUER-FELIU, ADELARDO
TROITINO GOMERA, DOMINGO
BUXADE HERRERA, ALBERT
FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT

DIEZ ARECHAVALA, LUIS GONZAGA
VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI

TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER

DIEZ ARECHAVALA, JAVIER
PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP

LACASA SEDANO, IGNACIO
MANRIQUE LARRAZA, FERMIN
ESTEBAN FLORES, JAVIER

OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI

COLL PLANAS, JORDI

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CAROLINA
VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL
ZOFI0 LLORENTE, JULIO ANTONIO
CIORDIA MARTIN, JUAN RAMON
JIMENEZ GARCIA, RAUL

m
real federacion
motociclista espaiola

FCM

MARCA
YAMAHA

SUZUKI
MONTESA

KTM

KTM
MONTESA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
OSET BIKE
MONTESA
OSSA
MONTESA
KTM

KTM

™
MONTESA

CAGIVA
PUCH
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
ANCILLOTTI
HUSQVARNA
FANTIC
MONTESA
SWM
FANTIC
OSSA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
BULTACO
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CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Enduro Sup.
T.T. Sup.
Enduro Sup.
Enduro Sup.
T.T. Sup.
T.T.79
Enduro Sup.
Enduro 125cc
T.T. Sup.
Enduro Sup.
Enduro 125cc
Enduro Sup.
T.T.79
TT.76
T.T.79
Enduro Sup.
Enduro 125cc
T.T. Sup.
Enduro Sup.
Enduro 125cc
T.T. Sup.
Enduro Sup.
Enduro 125cc
T.T. Sup.
Enduro Sup.
Enduro Sup.
T.T.76
T.T.79

T.T. 125cc
T.T. Sup.

T.T. 125cc
Enduro Sup.
T.T. 125cc
T.T. 125cc
Enduro Sup.
T.T. 125cc
TT.76

T.T. 125cc
T.T. 125cc
TT.76
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03:15'82
03:23'65
03:35'39
03:38'98
03:40'73
03:46'40
03:50'66
03:52'59
03:54'42
03:59'35
03:59'79
04:00'10
04:01'03
04:01'40
04:02'03
04:04'07
04:04'36
04:08'09
04:08'75
04:12'37
04:15'52
04:15'86
04:19'48
04:20'48
04:23'96
04:25'58
04:28'23
04:36'24
04:39'57
04:51'19
04:52'41
05:11'82
05:12'15
05:23'56
05:27'39
05:54'66
06:16'42
06:18'18
07:32'75
08:17'19

DIF.

00:07'83
00:19'57
00:23'16
00:24'91
00:30'58
00:34'84
00:36'77
00:38'60
00:43'53
00:43'97
00:44'28
00:45'21
00:45'58
00:46'21
00:48'25
00:48'54
00:52'27
00:52'93
00:56'55
00:59'70
01:00'04
01:03'66
01:04'66
01:08'14
01:09'76
01:12'41
01:20'42
01:2375
01:35'37
01:36'59
01:56'00
01:56'33
02:07'74
02:11'57
02:38'84
03:00'60
03:02'36
04:16'93
05:01'37
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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -2 CE

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 146 MONTANE RODRIGUEZ, PERE XAVIER Enduro Sup. 03:14'04

2 126 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID YAMAHA T.T. Sup. 03:22'25

3 148 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD Enduro Sup. 03:33'01

4 125 CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE MONTESA T.T. Sup. 03:35'86

5 151 ADELL CASTELL, MOISES SUZUKI Enduro Sup. 03:38'01

6 147 PEREZ TERUEL, JUAN JOSE OSET BIKE Enduro Sup. 03:50'45

7 150 GARRIGA GIL, JORDI SUZUKI Enduro Sup. 03:51'99

8 118 CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER TT.79 03:54'50

9 108 CARMONA AGUILERA, FRANCISCO KTM Enduro 125cc 03:55'67
10 152 GANAN REDONDO, ENRIQUE KTM Enduro Sup. 03:55'68
11 121 OLIVE RIBE, BALDIRI MONTESA TT.79 03:57'73
12 127 OLIVA ALCALDE, ESTEVE MONTESA T.T. Sup. 03:57'86
13 100 LOPEZ ESQUERDO, SANTIAGO OSSA T.T.76 04:00'57
14 117 OLIVE RIBE, ALBERT MONTESA TT.79 04:01'41
15 119 TIBAU RAGOLTA, XAVIER MONTESA TT.79 04:04'07
16 135 COLL PORTA, SERGI T.T. Sup. 04:06'65
17 154 VALLEJO CRUZ, LUIS ANGEL Enduro Sup. 04:07'52
18 106 DIEZ ARECHAVALA, JAVIER MONTESA T.T. 125cc 04:07'71
19 139 PALAU SEGURA, JOSEP R. ™ Enduro 125cc 04:08'22
20 132 BUXADE HERRERA, ALBERT PUCH T.T. Sup. 04:09'07
21 141 RIVALAN, FREDERIC YAMAHA Enduro 125cc 04:10'93
22 156 SOBRINO OLAGUER-FELIU, ADELARDO Enduro Sup. 04:20'26
23 128 GROS HERRERO, JAVIER MONTESA T.T. Sup. 04:21'44
24 153 DIEZ ARECHAVALA, LUIS GONZAGA HUSQVARNA  Enduro Sup. 04:23'32
25 101 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI MONTESA T.T.76 04:29'69
26 155 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT HUSQVARNA  Enduro Sup. 04:32'15
27 107 LACASA SEDANO, IGNACIO ANCILLOTTI T.T. 125cc 04:43'55
28 142 TROITINO GOMERA, DOMINGO CAGIVA Enduro 125cc 04:45'55
29 130 PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP MONTESA T.T. Sup. 04:50'05
30 159 MANRIQUE LARRAZA, FERMIN HUSQVARNA  Enduro Sup. 05:07'08
31 109 ESTEBAN FLORES, JAVIER FANTIC T.T. 125cc 05:08'68
32 102 JIMENEZ GARCIA, RAUL BULTACO T.T.76 05:09'97
33 158 COLL PLANAS, JORDI SWM Enduro Sup. 05:19'85
34 149 PUEY MOSEGUI, FRANCESC KTM Enduro Sup. 05:27'09
35 103 VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL OSSA T.T.76 05:27'87
36 113 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CAROLINA FANTIC T.T. 125cc 05:55'34
37 111 OLIVE VIVES, BALDIRI MONTESA T.T. 125cc 06:05'74
38 140 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL KTM Enduro 125cc 06:52'28
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DIF.

00:0821
00:18'97
00:21'82
00:23'97
00:36'41
00:37'95
00:40'46
00:41'63
00:41'64
00:43'69
00:43'82
00:46'53
00:47'37
00:50'03
00:52'61
00:53'48
00:53'67
00:54'18
00:55'03
00:56'89
01:06'22
01:07'40
01:09'28
01:15'65
01:1811
01:29'51
01:31'51
01:36'01
01:53'04
01:54'64
01:55'93
02:05'81
02:13'05
02:13'83
02:41'30
02:51'70
03:3824
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